Create Event Design ORDER #002759
10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 Gold Wing Group

(562) 474-8222

PO: Order Date: September 7, 2022

Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
HOLLYWOOD, CA.

EVENT DATE: SEPTEMBER 9TH, 2022

INSTALL: FRIDAY MORNING
PICK UP: SATURDAY 09/17 NIGHT

Description Qtty Price Total
General
Black Carpet Cover, 30ft x 60ft 1 $3,240.00 T $3,240.00
_ Black Amalfi Presidential Bar, 6ft 2 $250.00 T $500.00
- (1) FOR DRINKS / (1) FOR DJ BOOTH
Black Back Bar 1 $200.00 T $200.00
Infinity Sectional, Black 12 $125.00 T $1,500.00
[
Black Round Tables 4 $65.00 T $260.00
Complimentary Pillows 12 $0.00 T $0.00
Lacquered Table - Black (Black Legs) 2 $200.00 T $400.00
FOR FOOD AND SNACKS
White Communal Tables, 8ft x 2ft 2 $200.00 T $400.00
Chiavari Bar Stool - Black 12 $14.50 T $174.00
BLACK CUSHIONS
i Black Chiavari Chair with Black Cushions 6 $6.00 T $36.00
= Black
Total General $6,710.00

KITCHEN RENTALS

Banquet Table, 6ft 4 $10.00 T $40.00
White Dinner Plates 300 $1.25 T $375.00
Flatware Sets 300 $6.25 T $1,875.00
Napkins, Black 300 $2.50 T $750.00
Trash Cans with Black Liners 8 $15.50 T $124.00
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Description
Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee (Morning Set Up)
Breakdown Fee (Night Pick Up)
1.5% WC Fee
Notes
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Qtty Price

Total KITCHEN RENTALS

1 $350.00
1 $700.00
1 $750.00
1 $189.18

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$3,164.00

$350.00
$700.00
$750.00

$189.18

$9,874.00
$1,989.18
$844.23
($987.40)
$11,720.01
($0.00)
$11,720.01
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