

**Create Event Design** 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

## **Gold Wing Group**

PO: Shipping Address: HOLLYWOOD, CA. Order Date: September 7, 2022 Due Date: Upon Receipt

## EVENT DATE: SEPTEMBER 9TH, 2022

## INSTALL: FRIDAY MORNING PICK UP: SATURDAY 09/17 NIGHT

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Black Carpet Cover, 30ft x 60ft	1	\$3,240.00	Т	\$3,240.00
	Black Amalfi Presidential Bar, 6ft (1) FOR DRINKS / (1) FOR DJ BOOTH	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
	Black Back Bar	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
	Infinity Sectional, Black	12	\$125.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	Black Round Tables	4	\$65.00	Т	\$260.00
	Complimentary Pillows	12	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Lacquered Table - Black (Black Legs) FOR FOOD AND SNACKS	2	\$200.00	Т	\$400.00
	White Communal Tables , 8ft x 2ft	2	\$200.00	Т	\$400.00
	Chiavari Bar Stool - Black BLACK CUSHIONS	12	\$14.50	Т	\$174.00
	Black Chiavari Chair with Black Cushions Black	6	\$6.00	Т	\$36.00
			Total General		\$6,710.00
KITCHEN REN	ITALS				
	Banquet Table, 6ft	4	\$10.00	Т	\$40.00
	White Dinner Plates	300	\$1.25	Т	\$375.00
	Flatware Sets	300	\$6.25	Т	\$1,875.00
	Napkins, Black	300	\$2.50	Т	\$750.00
	Trash Cans with Black Liners	8	\$15.50	Т	\$124.00

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
	Tot	Total KITCHEN RENTALS	
Services			
Trucking Fee	1	\$350.00	\$350.00
Installation Fee (Morning Set Up)	1	\$700.00	\$700.00
Breakdown Fee (Night Pick Up)	1	\$750.00	\$750.00
1.5% WC Fee	1	\$189.18	\$189.18

Notes

Total Products:	\$9,874.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$1,989.18
Taxes :	\$844.23
Discounts:	(\$987.40)
Total:	\$11,720.01
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$11,720.01